

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2017 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

CONTRACT B

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Reith Riley		Lakeland Asphalt		Michigan Paving and Materials	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA, 13A	13,407	TON	\$ 53.85	\$ 721,966.95	\$ 49.25	\$ 660,294.75	\$ 53.39	\$ 715,799.73
Monument Box Adjust	9	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 2,565.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	1,521	LFT	\$ 0.25	\$ 380.25	\$ 0.25	\$ 380.25	\$ 0.25	\$ 380.25
Slope Restoration	2,500	SYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,500.00
Shoulder, CI II	3,640	TON	\$ 19.25	\$ 70,070.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 63,700.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 72,800.00
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	37	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 10,545.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,250.00
Dr. Structure Reconstruct	4	FT	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT B			\$ 821,227.20		\$ 749,925.00		\$ 814,529.98	